Milagro Center 2021 Board of Directors  

Executive Committee:
Kurt Knaus
PNC Bank, SVP
Board Chair
561 376-1077 (work) 561-376-1077 (mobile)
kurt.knaus@pnc.com 

David Worthington
Keter, Director Trade Marketing, NA
Vice Chair
954 304-7889 (mobile)
daw.worthington@gmail.com

Silvia Evans
Palm Beach Accounting & Financial Services, LLC President
Board Treasurer
561 629-5389 (work) 561 310-1748 (mobile)
sevans@pbafs.com 

Lisa Cody 
Twin-Star International, VP Marketing
Board Secretary
561 569-5579 (work) 954 483-1326 (mobile)
lcody@twinstarhome.com 


Board Members:
David Beale
Beale Law, Attorney
561 213-2040 (mobile)
david@bealelaw.net

Latoya Dixon
Village Academy, Principal
561 243-6133 (work) 561 376-4635 (mobile)
latoya.dixon@palmbeachschools.org

Carla Lovett
SouthTech Schools, Executive Director
[bookmark: _GoBack]561 369-7017 (work) 850-819-7792 (mobile)
carla.lovett@pbcharterschools.org

Corey Mitleider
NCCI, Director, Corporate Accounting & Tax
561 893-3397 (work) 954 205-9136 (mobile)
Corey_Mitleider@ncci.com

Sarah Santangelo
DPR Construction, Construction Manager
954-258-2769
Sarah.santangelo@dpr.com


Nancy Singer

Community Volunteer
631 697-4388 (mobile)
nancsinger@aol.com 


Joseph Sontz
Community Volunteer
339 440-2451 (mobile)
joesontz@gmail.com

Brad Straka
CreativeDrive, President
561 445-2590 (mobile)
brad.@straka.com

Michael Welsh
Iberia Bank
561 869-4879 (work) 561 374-2001 (mobile)
Michael.Welsh@iberiabank.com




